150
lm/W
50000h
Model number L x W x H W VAC Hz K IP IK Beam angle PF
Dampproof 600 8W P-DP06-8W-S-G4-830 599x77x68mm 8W 220-240V 50/60Hz 3000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 730g
Dampproof 600 8W P-DP06-8W-S-G4-840 599x77x68mm 8W 220-240V 50/60Hz 4000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 730g
Dampproof 600 8W P-DP06-8W-S-G4-865 599x77x68mm 8W 220-240V 50/60Hz 6500K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 730g
Dampproof 600 16W P-DP06-16W-S-G4-830 599x77x68mm 16W 220-240V 50/60Hz 3000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 730g
Dampproof 600 16W P-DP06-16W-S-G4-840 599x77x68mm 16W 220-240V 50/60Hz 4000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 730g
Dampproof 600 16W P-DP06-16W-S-G4-865 599x77x68mm 16W 220-240V 50/60Hz 6500K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 730g
Dampproof 1200 14W P-DP12-14W-S-G4-830 1199X77X68mm 14W 220-240V 50/60Hz 3000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1280g
Dampproof 1200 14W P-DP12-14W-S-G4-840 1199X77X68mm 14W 220-240V 50/60Hz 4000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1280g
Dampproof 1200 14W P-DP12-14W-S-G4-865 1199X77X68mm 14W 220-240V 50/60Hz 6500K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1280g
Dampproof 1200 30W P-DP12-30W-S-G4-830 1199X77X68mm 30W 220-240V 50/60Hz 3000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1280g
Dampproof 1200 30W P-DP12-30W-S-G4-840 1199X77X68mm 30W 220-240V 50/60Hz 4000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1280g
Dampproof 1200 30W P-DP12-30W-S-G4-865 1199X77X68mm 30W 220-240V 50/60Hz 6500K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1280g
Dampproof 1500 21W P-DP15-21W-S-G4-830 1499X77X68mm 21W 220-240V 50/60Hz 3000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1540g
Dampproof 1500 21W P-DP15-21W-S-G4-840 1499X77X68mm 21W 220-240V 50/60Hz 4000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1540g
Dampproof 1500 21W P-DP15-21W-S-G4-865 1499X77X68mm 21W 220-240V 50/60Hz 6500K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1540g
Dampproof 1500 43W P-DP15-43W-S-G4-830 1499X77X68mm 43W 220-240V 50/60Hz 3000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1540g
Dampproof 1500 43W P-DP15-43W-S-G4-840 1499X77X68mm 43W 220-240V 50/60Hz 4000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1540g
Dampproof 1500 43W P-DP15-43W-S-G4-865 1499X77X68mm 43W 220-240V 50/60Hz 6500K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1540g
Dampproof 1500 57W P-DP15-57W-S-G4-830 1499X77X68mm 57W 220-240V 50/60Hz 3000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1550g
Dampproof 1500 57W P-DP15-57W-S-G4-840 1499X77X68mm 57W 220-240V 50/60Hz 4000K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1550g
Dampproof 1500 57W P-DP15-57W-S-G4-865 1499X77X68mm 57W 220-240V 50/60Hz 6500K IP66 IK08 120° ≥0.9 1550g
LED PERFORMANCE DAMPPROOF G4
SENSOR VERSION
م
2